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module 

code

Termin 

offered 
ECTS Courses  Course title in Greek Lecturer contact mail

1011 WS 7 Mathematics Μαθηματικά Vamvakas I ivamvakas@uniwa.gr

7021-7022 WS 8
 Fats and Oils Science and 

Technology
Επιστήμη και τεχνολογία λαδιών Tsaknis J jtsaknis@uniwa.gr

7052 WS 3 Current Topics  in Nutrition Επίκαιρα θέματα Διατροφής Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr

3071 WS 3 Introduction to Physical Chemistry Βασικές Αρχές Φυσικοχημείας Vamvakas I ivamvakas@uniwa.gr

7051 WS 3 Food product development Ανάπτυξη Προϊόντων Τροφίμων Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr

5041-5042 WS 7 Food packaging Συσκευασία Τροφίμων Papadakis S sepapad@uniwa.gr

5051 WS 3 Food biotechnology Βιοτεχνολογία Τροφίμων Houhoula D dhouhoula@uniwa.gr

7054 WS 3 Applied nutrigenetics Εφαρμοσμένη διατροφογενετική Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr

3021-3023 WS 8 Biochemistry Biochemistry Zoumpoulakis P pzoump@uniwa.gr

6052 SS 3 Sensory evaluation of food (lab) Οργανοληπτικός Έλεγχος Τροφίμων (Εργ.) Lougovois V vloug@uniwa.gr

4041 SS 4 Human Nutrition Διατροφή Kanellou A akanellou@uniwa.gr

8011-8012 SS 7
Milk and dairy products Science 

and Technology

Επιστήμη & Τεχν. Γάλακτος και Προϊόντων 

του
Tsakali E etsakali@uniwa.gr

6041 SS 5 Food quality and safety Ποιότητα και ασφάλεια τροφίμων Tsaknis J jtsaknis@uniwa.gr

2011-2012 SS 8 Physics Φυσική Vamvakas I ivamvakas@uniwa.gr

8033 SS 3 Biofunctional Food Ingredients Βιολειτουργικά συστατικά τροφίμων Strati I estrati@uniwa.gr

6021 SS 4 Industrial Microbiology Βιομηχανική Μικροβιολογία Batrinou A batrinou@uniwa.gr

OLA - online learning agreement: https://learning-agreement.eu/

Erasmus Code: GEGALEO 02 You will find University of West Attica (UniWA) as Panepistimio Dytikis Attikis on the Erasmus+ application (dashboard) 
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